71011202170000.PC

21F00003 - 002: Protedt Lives ond
Properties Agoinst Major Floods — Flood

| Manogement Progrom —
Construction/Maintenance of Flood Mitigation
Structure and Drainage Systems,
Construction/Improvement of Cathurawan
ver Flood Control Structure, Oas and Ligao
City, Albay, Albay 3rd Legislative District

Construdion
Division

Yes

Public Bidding

8/2020

11/24.30/2020

12/2/2020

12/16/2020

12/16/2020

12/22/2020

1/25/2021

219/2021

FY 2021 NEP

106,149,741.12

102,434,799.10

COA | NACAP / PICE

12/2/2020

12/15/2020

12/22/2020

12/29/2020

320101106161000.PC

21F00004 - 002: Proteit Lives and
Properties Against Major Floods — Flood
Manogement Program —
Construction/Maintenance of Flood Mitigation
Structure ond Drainage Systems,
Construction/Improvement/Rehabilitation of
Quinale “B” River Flood Mitigation Structure,
Malinao, Albay, Albay 15t Legislative District

Construction
Division

Yes

Public Bidding

11/18/2020

12/2/2070

12/16/2020

12/16/2020

12/22/2020

1/25/2021

192021

FY 2021 NEP

144,749,020.19

139,683,156.71

COA / NACAP / PICE

12/2/2020

12/16/2020

12/16/2020

12/12/2070

12/19/2020

320101106160000.P
C
320101106155000.P
C

21F00005 - 002: Protect Lives and
Properties Agoinst Major Floods — Flood
Management Program —
Construction/Maintenonce of Flood Mitigation
Structure ond Droinage Systems — Cluster | —
| - Construction/Improverent/Rehahilitation
of Padang River Flood Mitigation Structure,
(Brgy. Buyuan and Brgy. Padang), Legazpi City,
Albay; II - Construction/Improvement of
Kapantaron River Flood Mitigotion Structures
(Homapon-Imalnod Sectien), Lagazpi City,
Albay, Albay 2nd Legislative District

Construction
Division

Yes

Public Bidding

11/18/2020

11/14-30/2020

12/2/2020

12/16/2070

12/16/2020

12/12/2020

1/25/2021

19/

FY 2021 NEP

289,499,999.74

279,367,516.58

COA / NACAP / PICE

12/2/2020

12/16/2020

12/16/2020

12/22/2020

12/29/2020

21F00006 - 002: Protext Lives ond

| Properties Against Major Floods ~ Flood
Management Program —
Construction/Maintenonce of Flood Mitigation

320101106164000.p Structure and Drainage Systems —

Construction/Rehabilitation of Waras River
Flood Mitigation Structure, Brgy. Sagrada and
Brgy. San Juon, Baao, Camarines Sur,
Comarines Sur 5th Legislutive District

Construction
Division

Yes

Public Bidding

11/18/2020

11/24:30/2020

12/2/200

12162020

12/16/2020

12/22/2020

/10j2021

FY 2021 NEP

106,149,950.58

102,435,003.13

COA / NACAP / PICE

12/2/1020

12/18/2020

12/16/2020

12/22/2020

12/29/2070

21F00007 - 002: Protert Lives and
Properties Against Major Floods — Flood
Monogement Program —
Construdtion/Maintenance of Flood Mitigation
Structures and Drainage Systems — Cluster 111
— | — Rehabilitation/Imptovement of Cadac-
an Flood Control System, Brgy. Macowayan,
Irosin, Sorsogon; |1 —
Rehabilitation/improvemant of Revetment
along Barangay San Pedro-Monbon Section,
Left Side (Downstreom of Monbon Bridge),
Irosin, Sorsogon; |1l —
Rehabilitation/Improvemsnt of Revetment
aleng Barangay San Pedra-Monbon Sedtion,
Right Side (Downstream of Monbon Bridge),
Irosin, Sorsogon; Sorsogen 2nd Legislative
District

Constiuction
Division

mnijnn

1713192021

Ukl

FY 2021 HGAB

193,655,234.96

COA / NACAP / PICE

17212071

221021

12/2001

800

2/16/2021




